1
OUTDOOR SENSOR SE
For outdoor temperature measurement.
The SE series employs different types of sensors designed for use with AB Industrietechnik regulators
and other manufacturers.
• M16 cable gland
• Bayonet mounted cover
• Tight casing, IP65
• Compact and modern design
TECHNICAL DATA
Range: -30...+70°C
Mounting: wall mounting, outdoor mounting or mounting in areas where a high protection class is required
Protection: IP65
Size: 93 x 70 x 46 mm
DIMENSIONS (mm)
TYPE SENSOR ELEMENT COMPATIBLE
SE-PT100 PT100, 100 Ohm/0°C
SE-PT1000 PT1000, 1000 Ohm/0°C
SE-NTC1.8 NTC 1.8, 1800 Ohm/25°C Tac
SE-NTC2.2 NTC 2.2k, 2252 Ohm/25°C Johnsson Controls
SE-NTC10-01 NTC 10k, 10kOhm/25°C Aquatrol - Johnson Controls - Satchwell - Trend - Cylon - Honeywell
SE-NTC10-02 NTC 10k, 10kOhm/25°C Carel - Evco - Eliwell - AB Industrietechnik
SE-NTC10-03 NTC 10k, 10kOhm/25°C Andover - Delta Controls - Siebe - York
SE-NTC20 NTC 20k, 20kOhm/25°C Honeywell
SE-NI1000-01 Ni1000, 1000 Ohm/0°C Siemens - Landis & Staefa
SE-NI1000-02 Ni1000, 1000 Ohm/0°C Sauter
46
2
AB Industrietechnik Srl
Via Julius Durst, 70 - 39042 Bressanone (BZ) - Italy